DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 240.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2699.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 485.82

GRAND TOTAL 3185.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  One Hundred Eighty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR (CBTD)

NAMAKKAL EAST (NKLE)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CBET/25/SI2300 VALUE 57600.00

E-Waybill No 531938619579

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 876.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 157.68

GRAND TOTAL 1034.00
Rupees : One Thousand Thirty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR (CBTD)

KARUR (KRR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CBET/25/SI2298 VALUE 52512.00

E-Waybill No 521938621948

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 858.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 154.44

GRAND TOTAL 1012.00
Rupees : One Thousand Twelve   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR (CBTD)

TINDIVANAM (TVM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SI2299 VALUE 16666.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.